ULA-60003
Light Linear LA 1 Ingrade Asymmetrical
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
Efficient quality linear fixture portfolio.
Coordinated inground range with multiple
optics and component options.
Light Linear LA inground family is a range of small
profile linear product that complements the Light

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || ULA-60003 - 28w - AS - W30- 120/277v
LAMP
28w LED
2,566 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
F - Frosted Lens
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
NAT - Natatorium Rated
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
VOLTAGE
120/277v
BEAM
AS - Asymmetrical 27˚x 60˚
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 -  3500K
W40 - 4000K
ULA-60003
Light Linear LA 1 Ingrade Asymmetrical